

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.2 AND 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3219 OF 2006

KOSHA INVESTMENTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay, directions and office report)

Date: 30/04/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shashank Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Ms. Shashi,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Ojha,Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant stated that the interlocutory applications have become infructuous. They are, accordingly, dismissed as withdrawn.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master