

P
ITEM NO.1

Court No.7

SECTION IX

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3219 OF 2006

KOSHA INVESTMENTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Alok Krishna Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Nene, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Bughani, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.No.5/2009 is dismissed reserving liberty to make an
appropriate application when the criminal proceedings reach the
stage of final orders.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master