

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3219/2006

KOSHA INVESTMENTS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES &amp; EXCHANGE BD OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2132/2007

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to file  
rejoinder affidavit and Office Report)

Date : 02/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGHFor Appellant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Chander Adv.  
Mr. Alok Kr. Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Utkarsh Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Dhawal Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RHeard learned Senior Counsel for the parties.  
Hearing concluded.  
Judgment reserved.(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER